

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.		D.

Measurement

Nil

13/10/21

①	Const of reference 4		
	working bench mark		
	gty. vide TMB p ⁿ (23)		
	0.97 km @ 12,324.13/Km	11,954.20	
②	Const of reference 11		
	gty. vide TMB p ⁿ (23)		
	0.97 km @ 14,137.11/Km	13,713.20	

Continuation of 814 25,667

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				$D/P = 25.664 \text{ m}$	
(2) clearing & grubbing Land					
Qty. vide T.M. p. (22)					
				$0.29 \text{ Met} @ 51,132.76 / \text{m} = 14,829 \text{ m}$	
(4) Cost of embankment with off material lead					
144				1000 m	
				$472.32 \text{ m} @ 174.94 / \text{m} = 82,628 \text{ m}$	
(5) Cost of Subgrade earthen shoulder					
145					
Qty. vide T.M. p. (23)					
				$1646.32 \text{ m} @ 176.08 / \text{m} = 29,707 \text{ m}$	
(6) Cost of embankment with off material lead					
146					
Qty. vide T.M. p. (24)					
				$1102.08 \text{ m} @ 58.74 / \text{m} = 64,692 \text{ m}$	
(7) Excavation for road in hill					
147					
Qty. vide T.M. p. (24)					
				$9.75 \text{ m} @ 74.16 / \text{m} = 723 \text{ m}$	
(8) Laying brick work per part					
148					
Qty. vide p.m. (24)					
				$375 \text{ m} @ 472.43 / \text{m} = 1,77,160 \text{ m}$	
				$6,56,407 \text{ m}$	

Continuation

149

Continuation

4.7.0

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Memo of payment					
S.D					Rs 2.52.528/-
J.T					Rs 70632/-
L.C.R					Rs 35316/-
CGST					Rs 35316/-
SGST					Rs 35316/-
S.Fee					Rs 33584/-
Royalty					Rs 1,00,000/-
Total of Rs					5,92,692/-
By of Rs					29,38902/-
Total of Rs					35,31,592/-
Balance of Rs					35,31,595/-

(Thirty five lac thirty one thousand four hundred ninety five) only.

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Bagaha-1

02/11/21

02/11/21